
%

CSM 22-202

14 16 19 20 23 24 25 27

15

18

26 29

31

32

1

3

7

10

12

20

23

24

2

49

7

CSM 23-214

OL 13

OL 15OL 16

OL 16

2

3

6

11

PT OL 25

10

CSM 31-58

18

11

13 28

30

813

21

6

2

OL 16

9

15 22

10

12

23

24

11

8

1

1

18

13 17 26

14

16

4

19

137

5

6

7

PT OL 25

1

28

29

30

31

9

17

25

27

18

22 3

4

OL
 13

OL 16

5

46

21

29

1417

5

OL 12

4

PT OL 17

PT
 G

L 7

2

S G
LE

N 
CT

 (P
RI

VA
TE

?)

S C
OT

TA
GE

 AV

E CRANSTON RD

S P
AR

K 
AV

S P
AR

K 
AV

E HENDERSON AV

S C
HU

RC
H 

ST

E HENDERSON AV

S G
RA

CE
 ST

E HOMELAND CT

6-2-1625
VOIGT

 
0.95 A

6-2-1635
PAYNE
PAYNE
0.95 A

6-2-323A
TOWLES
JONES

1 A

6-2-323B
TOWLES
JONES

1 A

6-2-1632
PARKER

 
0.95 A

6-2-1634
GUERRA

 
0.95 A

6-2-1637
RUSH

 
0.77 A

6-2-319
GARCIA D

 
0.92 A

6-2-1601
LEECH

 
0.59 A

6-2
-16

29
FO

R H
IM

 IN
C

 
0.9

5 A

6-2
-16

33
BR

UC
E

 
0.4

7 A

6-2-1393
HORKEY

 
0.67 A

6-2-323C
TOWLES
JONES
0.51 A

6-2-320A
SEVERSON
SEVERSON

0.64 A

6-2-1608.1
ADAMS

 
0.49 A

6-2
-16

33
.1

ZE
PE

DA  
0.4

7 A

6-2-1641
TERWILLIGER
TERWILLIGER

0.75 A

6-2
-16

27
SE

IC
HT

ER
RA

MI
RE

Z-
SE

IC
HT

ER
0.9

5 A

6-2
-16

26
SE

IC
HT

ER
RA

MI
RE

Z-
SE

IC
HT

ER
0.9

5 A

6-2-1640
FPS RENTAL INC

 
0.75 A

6-2-1642
RINDY

 
0.76 A

6-2
-16

24
FIR

ES
ID

E H
OM

ES
 LL

C
 

0.9
5 A

6-2-275
LAMB

 
0.6 A

6-2-1644
HOLAN

 
0.76 A

6-2-323.3A
STOUT
STOUT
0.36 A

6-2-318
FAUST
FAUST
0.56 A

6-2-323.1
GOLDEN
GOLDEN

0.35 A

6-2-1606
DODGE
OLSON

0.3 A

6-2-584.9
VOIT

 
0.26 A

6-2-1639
GONZALEZ

HOLGUIN-GONZALEZ
0.75 A

6-2-584.8
MARTIN
MARTIN

0.27 A

6-2-1638
GONZALEZ-ESQUIVEL
HOLGUIN-GONZALEZ

0.76 A

6-2-1389
POWELL

 
0.33 A

6-2-1604
FLOWERS

LEAL
0.3 A

6-2
-16

36
WI

LL
IA

MS
 RE

VO
CA

BL
E T

RU
ST

 
0.9

5 A

6-2-318.1
FAUST
FAUST
0.56 A

6-2-584.29
TAYLOR
TAYLOR

0.27 A

6-2-584.18
GLASS
GLASS
0.27 A

6-2-584.28
MAJEED
MAJEED

0.27 A

6-2-318.2
FIELDS
FIELDS
0.56 A

6-2-1643
TANGNEY

0.76 A

6-2-1645
JOHNSON

 
0.74 A

6-2-584.31
ASHLEY
ASHLEY

0.26 A

6-2-584.27
HUTTER

 
0.26 A

6-2-584.16
REED
REED
0.26 A

6-2-584.30
ALLEN II

 
0.27 A

6-2-584.26
KEETON

 
0.26 A

6-2
-16

28
OL

DE
NB

UR
G 

RE
VO

CA
BL

E T
RU

ST
HA

YD
EN

 - E
TA

L
0.9

5 A

6-2-584.10
BUCHERT

 
0.26 A

6-2-584.19
JOHNSON

 
0.26 A

6-2-584.15
FILLBACH

 
0.26 A

6-2-1582
JONES

 
0.28 A

6-2-1584
LLOYD

 
0.28 A

6-2-1586
CUDDY

 
0.28 A

6-2-2235
SMITH

 
0.17 A

6-2-2237
LERVIK

 
0.17 A

6-2-1646
HECKEL
HECKEL

0.37 A

6-2-1580
ANGELL

 
0.28 A

6-2-2228
MARTIN

 
0.18 A

6-2-1535
SCHINDLER
SCHINDLER

0.42 A

6-2-1000.36
RAMIREZ

 
0.21 A

6-2-1000.35
SOLIS JR

 
0.21 A

6-2-584.17
ROSENBAUM

 
0.27 A

6-2-1590
PUTNAM
PUTNAM

0.28 A

6-2-1591.17
JOHNSON
JOHNSON

0.23 A

6-2-1379
MOEN

 
0.14 A

6-2-1381
LANGE
LANGE
0.14 A

6-2-1380
LANGE
LANGE
0.14 A

6-2-1529
CONNER

 
0.28 A

6-2-1591.16
CORFMAN

 
0.23 A

6-2-1000.48
GOLDEN
GOLDEN

0.19 A

6-2-1000.47
GOLDEN
GOLDEN

0.19 A

6-2-1527
KELLY JR

 
0.28 A

6-2-1000.51
DURAN

 
0.18 A

6-2-1000.49
STEPHAN
STEPHAN

0.18 A

6-2-1000.45
PEREZ

 
0.18 A

6-2-1000.44
HORKEY

 
0.18 A

6-2-1000.50
VAZQUEZ

 
0.18 A

6-2-313.1
SWANSON

 
0.28 A

6-2-2229
CARPENTER
CARPENTER

0.23 A

6-2-1000.37
OESTREICH
OESTREICH

0.21 A

6-2-1000.34
BROCKWELL

 
0.21 A

6-2
-22

31
BO

HM  
0.1

1 A

6-2
-22

33
CO

OK
CO

OK
0.1

1 A

6-2
-22

34
PE

ER
PE

ER
0.1

1 A

6-2-2227
HAWBECKER
HAWBECKER

0.18 A

6-2-2226
VAN NUFFELEN JR

 
0.25 A

6-2
-22

30
GR

OV
ER

GR
OV

ER
0.1

1 A

6-2
-22

38
.1

LE
ED

ER
TH

IE
DE

0.1
1 A

6-2
-22

36
.1

CO
OK

CO
OK

0.1
1 A

6-2-1579
DISRUD

WILBUR - ETAL
0.28 A

6-2-320.1
NGUYEM

 
0.11 A

6-2-1000.46
RUSSELL-GUNN

 
0.18 A

6-2
-22

32
BE

NN
ET

T
 

0.1
1 A

6-2
-31

3
SW

AN
SO

N
 

0.4
3 A6-2
-15

31
GU

PT
ILL  

0.1
4 A

6-2
-15

26
KE

LL
Y J

R
 

0.1
4 A

6-2
-22

32
.1

GL
EI

CH
SN

ER
 

0.1
1 A

6-2
-10

00
.33

UL
TS

CH  
0.2

1 A

6-2-584.20
HAMILTON REVOCABLE TRUST

 
0.26 A

6-2-1591.18
BRAUER TRUST NO 2005

 
0.23 A

6-2
-10

00
.30

CA
RE

Y
CA

RE
Y

0.2
2 A

6-2-1383
H&M REAL ESTATE HOLDINGS LLC

 
0.29 A

6-2
-22

38
HA

NS
BE

RR
Y J

R
HA

NS
BE

RR
Y

0.1
1 A 6-2

-22
36

HA
NS

BE
RR

Y J
R

HA
NS

BE
RR

Y
0.1

1 A

6-2-317
OLDENBURG REVOCABLE TRUST

 
0.56 A

6-2-1000.52
ACOSTA
ACOSTA

0.18 A

6-2
-10

00
.32

TH
OM

PS
ON

 
0.2

1 A
6-2-1588

KOHLOFF (CUNNINGHAM)
 

0.28 A

6-2-1000.43
GROVER JR

GROVER
0.18 A

6-2
-15

13
.1

CU
RT

IS
 

0.4
2 A

6-2
-15

32
CA

RD
 LI

VI
NG

 TR
US

T
 

0.1
4 A

6-2-1384
H&M REAL ESTATE HOLDINGS LLC

 
0.14 A

6-2
-10

00
.31

BR
OW

N-
AN

DE
RS

ON
 

0.2
2 A

6-2
-69

1.6
0

MY
ER

S R
EV

OC
AB

LE
 TR

US
T

 
0.3

6 A

6-2-323.3
JOHNSON
JOHNSON

2.46 A
6-2-322

JACKSON
 

1.87 A

6-2-1630
ROGERS SR LIVING TRUST

ROGERS-WEDEL
1.9 A

6-2-323
HENDERSON AVENUE UNITED METHODIST CHURCH

 
1.76 A

6-2
-27

6.7
A

TO
TA

L I
NV

ES
TM

EN
T G

RO
UP

 LL
C

 
1.9

1 A

363

345

317

327
.1

319.55

319.11

318.68

318.24

286.37

281
.56

274
.97

274
.89

274
.81

150

99

96

90

320

241
.52

130

86

188
.6

145

179.8

120

80

79

117

116

75

181

71

158.5

193
.62

193
.56

105

70

187.73

103

101

100

65

310.2

150.7

58

157.75

156.73

155.57

154.42

150.03

141
.29

50

308.28

306.33

304.39

150.88

48

151.05

151.22

126
.41

291.17

126
.19

125
.98

124.94

124.92

124.89

124.88

124.86

124.85

296.17

78.
9

158

45

99.
99

98.93

120.28

44

120.25

120.23

119
.16

117
.29

110.61

40

68.
8

107.89

104.56

100
.05

100
.04 100

.03

100
.02

79.
72

79.
66

78.
79

125

33

70.
23

52.7

200
.99

66.
53

66.13

111
.3

123
.01

50.4

50.2

63.94 62.44

123
.15

60.94

160.15

59.94 57.94

56.
99

25

55.73

52.67

52.22

51.
83

51.
07

50.07

50.
01

49.63

49.4749.46

49.43 48.86

47.91

128.69

46.23

43.69

47.48
47.16

47.08

132.31

134.61

41.
44

41.
38

136.91

139.22

40.48

40.
01

38.15

36.12

34.
75

34.
61

33.77

15

29.92

27.37

6

25.24

5

22.0620.0619.0617.56

9.1

16.06

16.3716.
36

15.
01

14.2813.87

9.4
6 8.4

98.3
4

2

6.5
3

3.2

120

123
.15

120

70

47.08

103

320

68.
8

80

50

103

130

98.93

5050

80

96

120

80

52.22

158.5

49.63

68.
8

50

80

50

101

120

40

49.43

130

50
50

120

99.
99

70

50

96

120

120

70

96

50

120

103

50

50

96

52.22

103

130

71

120

70

96

80

40

71

80

117

68.
8

123
.15

96

90 145

68.
8

116

96
96

80
49.43

120

50

48

68.
8

50

105

117

50

96

103

50

100

120

49.43

48.86

49.4349.43

40

80

49.46

50

52.67

80

96

50

40

68.
8

80

90

71

96

80

50
50

100

68.
8

103
40

40

100
.05

50

80

5050

80

90

80

79.
66

50

52.67

117
65

123
.15123

.15

320

52.22

50

123
.15

2

50

96

52.67

320

116

103

80

70

96

103

71

123
.15

70

50

79

100
.05

96

50

80

50

49.43

52.22
103

47.16

100

50

123
.15

145

5050

68.
8

80 80

52.67

123
.15

120

123
.15

123
.15

96

116

50

86

130

70

70

99.
99

116

70

68.
8

96

90

80

117
50

103

120

80

50

79 158

130

40

52.67

51
7

751.32

55
0

51
7

51
7

51
7

51
7

51
7

51
7

51
7

51
7

51
7

51
7

51
7

1138.52

50

111

100
.05

100
.03

74.99

123
.15

51.02

49.
26

23.98

123
.15

50

January 1, 2022

Section

Town
of

Beloit

Property Division Map

T. N. - R. E.1 12

N

 STATE OF WISCONSIN
COUNTY OF ROCK

PREPARED BY

REAL PROPERTY DESCRIPTION
DEPARTMENT

USING

ROCK COUNTY
GEOGRAPHIC INFORMATION SYSTEM

DUPLICATION OF THIS MAP PROHIBITED
 WITHOUT THE WRITTEN CONSENT OF THE 

REAL PROPERTY DESCRIPTION DEPARTMENT.
THIS MAP WAS PREPARED PURSUANT 

TO SECTION 70.09 WIS. STATS. 
USING PUBLIC RECORDS.  IT IS NOT INTENDED

TO BE A SUBSTITUTE FOR AN 
ACTUAL FIELD SURVEY

 AND IS ADVISORY ONLY.
DISTANCES SHOWN ON THIS 

MAP WERE PRODUCED BY
THE GIS SYSTEM AND ARE 

FOR REFERENCE ONLY.  
SEE DOCUMENT OF RECORD

FOR ACTUAL DISTANCE.

Gap

Overlap

City of  Beloit

CSM

CSMHYDRO

CSMLOT

CSMLOTHYDRO

MFL

dam

easement

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

! hydro

lots

parcels

parcelshydro

roadrw

0 25 50 75 10012.5
Feet

See Pages

24 NWSW

24 NWSW

24 SWNW

24 NESW

24 SWSW

23 
NE

SE


